Position

Executive Director
Director Of Operations
Operations Manager
Fiscal Administrator
Executive Assistant
Office Coordinator

Fiscal Administrator

Other Positions Held First 5

Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5
Ventura County First 5

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$148,436
$96,149
$59,513
$32,328
$15,588
$7,901
$1,420

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,585
$21,140
$22,143
$5,521
$3,696
$0

$0



