Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$148,436	\$21,585
Director Of Operations		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$96,149	\$21,140
Operations Manager		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$59,513	\$22,143
Fiscal Administrator		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$32,328	\$5,521
Executive Assistant		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$15,588	\$3,696
Office Coordinator		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$7,901	\$0
Fiscal Administrator		Ventura County First 5	Administration	\$1,420	\$0